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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT R 12(]:1'2
SUMMARY PAGE o
(Plaaso Prnt or Type) ISDEC 31 PH L:37
Section | :;?r‘ftj jELARTY (F 5 ‘l“f:\'fg
Name of Candidate or Political Commiltes and Chalrperson Office Sought (i ! t (i any)
Blaine County Democratic Central Committee STRTE OF IDARC®
"Mallng Addraes Cliy and ZIp oM Phona Work Phiong
Box 6723 Ketchum, 83340 (208) 725-5073 (208) 308-0350
Name of Polifical Treasurar
Baverley J. Robinson
Maling Address Cifyand Zp Home Phétie Work Phoné
380 Valley Club Dr. Hailey, 83333 (208) 788-7040 (208) 721-3813
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Commitiee 1 Political Treasurer 1
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: kd Original O Amendment
This report Is for the period from through , .
1 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [0 30 Day Post-Primary Report [0 October 10 Pre-General Report
[ 7 Day Pre-General Report [ 30 Day Post-General Report Annual Report

[ Semk-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
is this a Termination Report;t [ Yes O No
Section Il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expendituras during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Bo sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date® figures in Column II, Section IV.

O thersby certify that ) have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure. Add this report's Column | COLUMN | COLUMNII
figures to the Column Il figures of your previous report (excapt on line 6). This Period Calendar Year
to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* §__ XXXXXX § 2336.88
Ling 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ $ 2,336.88 $ __ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ 10,271.96 $ 10,271.96
Line 4: Subotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) g 1260884 s 12,608.84
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) § 6:670.00 g 6,670.00
Line 8: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) ¢ 5.938.84 g 5.938.84
Line 7: Qutstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $
“This same figure shouid be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year,
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Nota: The closing cash balanca for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.
Section V
Retum This Report To:
Lawerance Danne i
Sacr::ry S State |, Beverley J. Robinson , hereby certify that the information in this
PO Box 83720 Name of Politica! Treasurer
Bolsa ID 83720-0080 report is a lrue, complete and comect Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852 7 )
Fax: (208) 334-2282 RQerebeey ] fGL

v ¢ Signature of Political Treasurer
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Name of Candidate or Committee: Blaine County Democratic Central Committee

Contributions
Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)
ltamized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)
In-Kind Contrtbuhons (Total of all Contnbutlon amounts from Schedule C sheets)

" Loans (T (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)

# of Contributors 8

@@ee@@

Total Contnbutlons (T ransfer this figure to page 1, Sectxon IV Llne 3)

Expenditures

Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) # of Expenditures 4

H

N Total This Period

$311.96
$9,960.00

K

$

$10,271.96 “

$50.79

emized Expendntures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)

In-Kind Expendﬂures (Total of all Expendtture amounts from Schedule C shests)

Loan Repayments (Totat of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)
Total Expendltures (Transfer this f jgure to page 1, Section v, Line 5) |

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt
Outstandmg Balance from previous reporting period
New Loans raceived during this reporting period
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)
New Cradit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)
Subtotal

Repayments of Loans made dunng this reporhng peﬂod
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)

Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)

Total Outstandmg Balance al close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Lnne 7)

Pledged Contributions L o o
Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and loss) # of Pledges

itemized P|edged Contributions thns Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)
Total Pledged Contnbuttons thts penod

+ O+ + o+ +

oonar
S

$

$

18

n

i

+ +

$6,670.00
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BLAINE COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY

SCHEDULE A - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS OF MORE THAN FIFTY DOLLARS ($50) January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

ACH Payments 2015
DATE REC'D LAST

1/26/2015 Christensen
1/26/2015 Donart
1/26/2015 Robinson
1/26/2015 Davidson
1/26/2015 Guthrie
1/26/2015 Goldman
2/26/2015 Christensen
2/26/2015 Donart
2/26/2015 Robinson
2/26/2015 Davidson
2/26/2015 Guthrie
2/26/2015 Goldman
3/26/2015 Christensen
3/26/2015 Donart
3/26/2015 Robinson
3/26/2015 Davidson
3/26/2015 Guthrie
3/26/2015 Goldman
4/27/2015 Christensen
4/27/2015 Donart
4/27/2015 Robinson
4/27/2015 Davidson
4/27/2015 Guthrie
4/27/2015 Goldman
4/27/2015 Cheston
5/27/2015 Christensen
5/27/2015 Donart
5/27/2015 Robinson
5/27/2015 Davidson
5/27/2015 Guthrie

FIRST

AnntL.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Ann L.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Ann L.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Ann L.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Frances
AnnL
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve

MAILING

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Or.
Box 824

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valiey Dr.
Box 824

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valtey Club Dr.
Box §723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.

(®1)

Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey

1P

83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333

%MV’-MWMVYWV\'WV&WV&V%%MV}V)V‘V)V)V?V)V)WUTVPWW‘W

Monthly ACH

30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
50.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00

YTD

30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
90.00
75.00
75.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
120.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
150.00
125.00
125.00
25.00
25.00
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5/27/2015 Goldman
5/27/2015 Cheston
5/27/2015 Dorr
6/9/2015 Christensen
6/9/2015 Donart
6/9/2015 Robinson
6/9/2015 Davidson
6/9/2015 Guthrie
6/9/2015 Goldman
6/9/2015 Cheston
6/9/2015 Dorr
6/9/2015 Jaguet
7/26/2015 Christensen
7/26/2015 Donart
7/26/2015 Robinson
7/25/2015 Davidson
7/26/2015 Guthrie
7/26/2015 Goldman
7/26/2015 Cheston
7/26/2015 Dorr
7/26/2015 Jaquet
9/24/2015 Christensen
9/24/2015 Donart
9/24/2015 Robinson
9/24/2015 Davidson
9/24/2015 Guthrie
9/24/2015 Goldman
9/24/2015 Cheston
9/24/2015 Dory
9/24/2015 Jaguet
10/1/2015 Christensen
10/1/2015 Donart
10/1/2015 Robinson
10/1/2015 Davidson
10/1/2015 Guthrie
10/1/2015 Goldman
10/1/2015 Cheston

Kathryn
Frances
Patti
Anh L.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Frances
Patti
Wendy & Jim
AnnlL.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Frances
Patti
Wendy & Jim
AnnlL.
Sally
Brent
Ianie
Steve
Kathryn
Frances
Patti
Wendy & iim
Ann L.
Sally
Brent
Janie
Steve
Kathryn
Frances

Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2590

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2590

Box 783

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Ciub Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2590

Box 783

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Vailey Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2590

Box 783

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valiey Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Or.
Box 824

Box 1122

Bellevue
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Haitey
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum

83313
83340
83333
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
33313
83340
83333
83340
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340

mwwmmmmmmmwmwmmwwmmv\mmvxmwmwmwmmwwwmmm

5.00
50.00
20.00
30.00
25.00
25.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
25.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
25.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
25.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
50.00

25.00
100.00
20.00
180.00
150.00
150.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
150.00
40.00
10.00
210.00
175.00
175.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
200.00
60.00
20.00
240.00
200.00
200.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
250.00
80.00
30.00
270.00
225.00
225.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
300.00
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10/1/2015 Dorr
10/1/2015 jaguet
10/26/2015 Christensen
10/26/2015 Donart
10/26/2015 Robinson
10/26/2015 Davidson
10/26/2015 Guthrie
10/26/2015 Goldman
10/26/2015 Cheston
10/26/2015 Dorr
10/26/2015 Jaquet
10/26/2015 Brown
11/27/2015 Christensen
11/27/2015 Donart
11/27/2015 Robinson
11/27/2015 Davidson
11/27/2015 Guthrie
11/27/2015 Gofdman
11/27/2015 Cheston
11/27/2015 Dortr
11/27/2015 Jaquet
11/27/2015 Brown
12/28/2015 Christensen
12/28/2015 Donart
12/28/2015 Robinson
12/28/2015 Davidson
12/28/2015 Guthrie
12/28/2015 Goldman
12/28/2015 Cheston
12/28/2015 Dorr
12/28/2015 Jaquet
12/28/2015 Brown
12/28/2015 Miramontes
12/28/2015 Pitkethly
12/28/2015 Lappin
12/28/2015 Jones

Patti

Wendy & lim
AnnlL.

Sally

Brent

Janie

Steve
Kathryn
Frances

Patti

Wendy & Jim
Sally Boyton
AnnL

Sally

Brent

Janie

Steve
Kathryn
Frances

Patti

Wendy & Jim
Sally Boyton
AnnL

Sally

8rent

Janie

Steve
Kathryn
Frances

Patti

Wendy & Jim
Sally Boyton
Pedro Manuel
Narda
Donald

Box 2590

Box 783

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2530

Box 783

911 W Hays

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Vvalley Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2580

Box 783

911 W Hays

Box 8000

Box 2330

380 Vailey Club Dr.
Box 6723

1221 Aspen Valley Dr.
Box 824

Box 1122

Box 2590

Box 783

911 W Hays

409 N. River St., Unit3
Box 6049

Box 1136

Jacquelyn/Ulises O« 70 Tyler Dr.

Hailey
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Boise
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Boise
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hatley
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Haitey
Ketchum
Baise
Hailey
Ketchum
Sun Valley
Belevue

83333
83340
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83702
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83702
83340
83340
83333
83340
83333
83313
83340
83333
83340
83702
83333
83340
83353
83313

A 2dR 2 I IR A B e B R T RV RV R Y R RV Ve R VY A Y Y R IV ARV SRV AT SV SR T AV T STV, SRV U VO Y N

20.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00

R4 e il 2 S g e B Ve i Ve i Ve Y A Y Y IR R T IR Vo VRV RV IR 7V R VARV SRV SRV SR SRV SV SR Y SR, ST WY WY SRy SN

100.00
40.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
350.00
120.00
50.00
10.00
330.00
275.00
275.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
400.00
140.00
60.00
20.00
360.00
300.00
300.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
450.00
160.00
70.00
30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
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Donations - 2015

1/6/2015
4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/15/2015
4/17/2015
4/27/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
5/6/2015
5/6/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/6/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/14/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015

Dyer
Christensen
Thomas
Kenck
Ross-Heiner
Gerhardt
Robinson
Davidson
Dahlgren
McCleary
lenner
Christensen
Bachman
Richardson
Jeffery
Buchanan
Kearns
Murphy
Bohrer
Hackel
Casey
Chestnov
Dolan

Dorr
Fosbury for Idaho
Greenberg
Hoffman
Hutchinson
Kaufman
Lieder
Masner-Whiton

Darlene
Ann L.
Sheri
Larry
Janet
Morrison
Brent
Janie
Julie
Angenie
Maureen
Ann L.
Mary
Alan
Anne
lane
Stephen
Betty
Deborah
Alvin
Claire
Philip
Kenneth
Patti

Jacob
Gary
Dave
Les
Ruth
Nancy

Ketchum Firefighters Local 4758

Box 1981
Box 8000
101 Cochise Dr.

1800 N. Windrose Ct.

Box 5551

105 Hopi Dr.

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 6723

Box 4402

Box 3065

Box 249

Box 8000

Box 6638

121 Audubon Place
10 Tyler Dr.

Box 3463

Box 3233

Box 3557

Box 606

1030 War Eagle Dr.
Box 2112

Box 1012

BOX 2550

130 Glendale Road
109 Hope Dr.

Box 1529

Box 2216

Box 3847

Box 1470

Box 775

Box 3556

Hailey
Ketchum
Hailey
Post Falls
Ketchum
Hailey
Hailey
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Sun Valley
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Hailey
Boise
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum
Haitey
Ketchum
Sun Valley
Hailey
Sun Valley
Sun Valley
Ketchum

83333 $
83340 §
83333
83854
83340
83333
83333
83340
83340
83340
83353
83340
83340
83333
83313
83340
83340
83340
83340
83333
83333

83340
83333
83313
83333
83340
83353
83333
83353 $
83353 §
83340 $

vr*/*u»mvrmw*hmm*ﬁ*ﬁwmmmm*ﬁmmmwwwwmm

$1,885.00

50.00
50.00
135.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
160.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

1,885.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

50.00
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5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/14/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/6/2015
5/20/2015
5/1/2015
6/8/2015
6/29/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
8/11/2015
9/17/2015
9/17/2015
9/17/2015
10/26/2015
12/14/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015

Parnes Andy
Pence Donna

ID Young Dems

Keffer Rego
Rice Virginia
Richardson Betty
Roarke Keith
Schoen Lawrence
Siefert Gerry
Sitver Deborah
Stennett Michelle
Stewart Margaret
Stennett Micheile
Murphy Betty
Idaho State Democratic Party
Lewis Kenneth
Greenberg Jacob
Robinson Brent
Murphy Betty
Pence Donna
McCleary Angenie
City of Katchum

Davidson John David
Robinson Brent
Murphy Betty

Box 814

1960 US Highway 26

Box 814
13 W. Carbonate
Box2124

5756 N Dalspring Ave.

409 N. Main St.

18351 US Highway 20

Box 759

2188 Addison Ave.
Box 475

Box 2404

Box 475

Box 3557

Box 445

Box 29140

109 Hopi Dr.

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 3557

19560 US Hwy 26
Box 3065

Box 871

Box 6723

380 Valley Club Dr.
Box 3557

Ketchum
Gooding
Boise
Hailey
Ketchum
Boise
Hailey
Bellevue
Ketchum
Twin Falls
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Boise
Porttand
Hailey
Hailey
Ketchum
Gooding
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchum
Hailey
Ketchum

83340
83330
83701
83333
8334¢
83713
83340
83313
83340

83340
83340
83340
83340
83701
07296
83333
83333
83340
83330
83340
83340
83340
83333
83340 $

LV IR T L A IRV Y Y SRV ST ST ST SV ARV, AN QY Py R 1R 7 0 7 Ik T IR V. SR T UV

50.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
1,000.00
110.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
300.00
60.00
250.00
250.00

8,075.00

W

50.00

1,050.00
160.00

200.00
260.00

450.00
510.00
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SCHEDULE B "%, | 2
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period
Name of Candidate or Committee: Blaine County Democratic Central Committee
“Purpose Codes (Enter up to 3 purpose codes per Expanditure.
A Al Trave! Expenses (Airfare, Fuel, Lodging & Mileage) Newspaper & Other Periodical Advertising
B  Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV, Internet & Telaphone) Other Advertising (Yard Signs, Buttons, etc.)
C Contributions to Candidates & PAC's
D Donatlons & Gifts Surveys & Polls
E Event Expenses Tickets (Events)
F  Food & Refreshments
G General Operational Expenses Wages, Salaries, Benefits & Bonuses
H Independent Expenditures Patition Circulators
L Literature, Brochures, Printing Preparation & Production of Advertising
M Management Services
Dale Spent FUTNGiiia, Wailing AGaress and Z(p Coda of Reciprant PUFS588 CO08E]]  Cash o Check |
1. ldaho Democratic Party w
1509 S. Tyrell Ln,, Suite 100
08 26 15 Boise, ID 83706 520.00
) $
2. Clty of Ketchum E
Box 871
09 17 15 Ketchum, 1D 83340 500.00
. $
3. Idaho Democratic Party W
1509 S. Tyrell Ln., Suite 100
09 17 15 Boise, |D 83706 442.00
S S S $
4. Wood River Cansulting M
Box 824
09 25 15 Bellsvue, ID 83313 s 1,000.00
5. Idaho Democratic Party w
1509 S. Tyrell Ln., Suite 100
10 15 15 Boise, |D 83706 104.00
d e $
6. Wood River Consulting M
Box 824
10 26 15 Bellevue, ID 83313 250.00
7. ldaho Democratic Party D
15609 S. Tyrell Ln., Suite 100
11 01 15 Boise, ID 83706 358.00
__J___J___
8. Copy & Print LG
12 15 15 pok 2218 122.93
Halley, ID 83333 :
)
9, US Post Office Hailey P
820 S. Main St.
12 16 15 Hailey, ID 83333 98.00
SO S $
10.
Y S $
Total This Page: $ 3,394.93

Transfar tha combined total of all Sehadiilr B nanas ta tha Detailad Summary on nana 2 line 7
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SCHEDULE B

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) or more this period

2087887040

PAGE. 9/

Page of

Name of Candidate or Commitise: Blaine County Democratic Central Committee
Purpose Codes (ENter up 10 J purpose cades per Expendiure.)

All Travel Expenses (Airfare, Fuel, Lodging & Mileage) N

Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV, Intemet & Telephone) O
Contributions to Candidates & PAC's P

Donations & Gifts ]

Event Expenses T

Food & Refreshments U

General Operational Expenses w
Independent Expenditures Y

Literature, Brochures, Printing Z

Management Services

Date Spent

IrxEeEMmMmoo o>

ama, Mailing ross a

Newspaper & Other Periodical Advertising
Other Advertising (Yard Signs, Buttons, etc.)
Postage

Surveys & Polts

Tickets (Events)

Utifities

Wages, Salaries, Banefits & Bonuses
Petition Circulators

Preparation & Production of Advartising

8 ot Recipignt

PUMSGEE COG8(8)| Cash or Check |

1, Shorty's
Box 963
01 08 15 Halley, 1D 83333

NN S

F

375.00
$

2. Web fPage - Naetwork Solutions
Hemdon, VA
02 09 15

Y S

114.87

3. Hailey Chamber of Commerce
Box 100
03 31 15 | Hailey, iD 83333

O A

25.00

4, Democracy.org

05 06 15
N S —

71.61

5. Express Publishing, Inc.
Box 1013
05 14 15 Ketchum, 1D 83340

)

360.00

6, The Valley Club
Box 252
Sun Valley, |D 83353

1,515.80

7. idaho Sunshine Media
Box 100
Hailey, ID 83333

139.80

8. Idaho Democratic Party
1509 S. Tyrell Ln, Ste. 100
07 01 15 [ Boaise, ID 83706

S S

200.00

9. Toni's lce Cream
Box 4765
07 08 15 Ketchum, ID 83340

N S S

350.00

10. Express Publighing
Box 1013

07 27 158 Ketchum, 1D 83340

s T p—

72.20

Total This Page:

$ 3,224.28

Transfar tha rombined total of all Schadula R panas ta the Datailed Summary an nace 7 line 7



